
Otwock/Karczew 07.04.2018
Mała Liga XC #2 - Otwock/Karczew

Wyniki Junior Młodszy 2001-2002

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko / Imię Miejscowość Klub/Drużyna Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Czas sum. Vśr Różnica Punkty

1 39 SAMUL Bartosz Warszawa MSR
MRĄGOWO

00:11:03.268
/ 1

00:10:25.643
/ 1

00:10:19.308
/ 1

00:10:27.743
/ 1 00:42:15.962 21 00:00:00 25

2 45 TARASZKIEWICZ
Kacper Warszawa MSR

MRĄGOWO
00:11:20.356
/ 2

00:10:32.002
/ 2

00:10:35.427
/ 2

00:10:26.926
/ 2 00:42:54.711 20.7 00:00:38 20

3 31 AMBROŻKIEWICZ
Jan Warszawa

WARSZAWSKI
KLUB
KOLARSKI

00:11:24.284
/ 4

00:10:54.399
/ 3

00:10:50.215
/ 3

00:11:02.540
/ 3 00:44:11.438 20.1 00:01:55 15

4 179 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI
Samuel BRZEZINY

RAZ NA
WOZIE
BRZEZINY
MTB TEAM

00:12:05.408
/ 5

00:10:53.025
/ 6

00:11:09.449
/ 5

00:10:41.870
/ 4 00:44:49.752 19.8 00:02:33 12

5 175 PACOCHA Igor Warszawa
RAZ NA
WOZIE
BRZEZINY
MTB TEAM

00:12:06.602
/ 7

00:10:51.273
/ 5

00:10:55.870
/ 4

00:10:57.863
/ 5 00:44:51.608 19.8 00:02:35 11

6 167 RZEPECKI Patryk Warszawa
WARSZAWSKI
KLUB
KOLARSKI

00:11:23.638
/ 3

00:11:04.643
/ 4

00:12:11.349
/ 6

00:13:16.814
/ 6 00:47:56.444 18.5 00:05:40 10

7 118 DUDMAN
Mateusz Warszawa

WARSZAWSKI
KLUB
KOLARSKI

00:12:06.167
/ 6

00:12:32.921
/ 7

00:12:41.647
/ 7

00:12:42.229
/ 7 00:50:02.964 17.7 00:07:47 9

8 105 KRAWCZYK
Dawid Warszawa

RAZ NA
WOZIE
BRZEZINY
MTB TEAM

00:14:15.623
/ 8

00:13:53.173
/ 8

00:14:18.904
/ 8

00:14:19.619
/ 8 00:56:47.319 15.6 00:14:31 8

Ukończyło: 8
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